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General information about company

Scrip code 531359

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE777G01012

Name of the company

SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. |, 1 £ ities (IX
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of class of securities (1X)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up |[underlying shares shares (calculated
" sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(IIT) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
n held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VT) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | OB [(A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 4120010 4120010 |68.67 4120010 4120010 | 68.67
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1375 1879990 1879990 |[31.33 1879990 1879990 | 31.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1376 6000000 6000000 | 100 6000000 6000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlyin conversion of otherwise
Shares : ymng . (XI0) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Underlying . . e (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . o, held in
(0] shareholder ctibl Outstanding | securities and | percentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
(1) convertivie | warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of cmateria’ize
securities . . . - 00 %o form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(@ (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 68.67 4120010 | 100 4120010
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 31.33 1660430
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4120010 | 68.67 5780440
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
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No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Partly |No.Of nos. asa % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
fully paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] . Total
Category & Nos. Of paidup |up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . 7 _ asa %
Sharcholders (T) | (IIT) equity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR, of
shares shares | Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII) As . Total
held (IV) |held | (V) (V)+ a%of )C(“lss cg C}?SS Total | Voting
V) (V) |(A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€8] Indian
@ éggc?f‘yh)er 1 4120010 4120010 | 68.67 4120010 4120010 | 68.67
(Slu)b'T"tal A 1 4120010 4120010 | 68.67 4120010 4120010 | 68.67
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
s;g;’r‘(‘)‘;‘::er 1 4120010 4120010 | 68.67 4120010 4120010 | 68.67
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 3200 3200 |0.05 3200 3200 |0.05
Government(s)/ : :
President of
India
2;"‘“”1 ®) 1 3200 3200 005 3200 3200 |0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1289 682176 682176 | 11.37 682176 682176 |11.37
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 1021262 1021262 | 17.02 1021262 1021262 | 17.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?ftyl;” 75 173352 173352 |2.89 173352 173352 |2.89
(53“)"'T°tal ®) 1374 1876790 1876790 |31.28 1876790 1876790 [ 31.28
Total Public 1375 1879990 1879990 |31.33 1879990 1879990 | 31.33
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C

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2)

1376

6000000

6000000

100

6000000

6000000

Total
(A+B+C)

1376

6000000

6000000

100

6000000

6000000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding ,asa | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledge(_l or
No. Of . : otherwise
Sh No. of Underlying conversion of (XI1) Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIIT) umber o
Underlying . - - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a A ;
Sr. Outstanding . L sa held in
ctibl Outstanding | securities and | percentage of % of dematerialized
convertivie | warrants | No. Of diluted share otal | No. | As@ % of total cmateria’ize
securities Xi W, Xi ital) (XI)= No. (a) ota - | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | capital) (XI) . Shares | (a)
( @) (VITH(X) As a % held (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 68.67 4120010 | 100 4120010
Sub-Total
68.67 4120010 | 100 4120010
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 68.67 4120010 | 100 4120010
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(2) 0.05 3200
Sub-Total (B)
0.05 3200
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.37 511116
(a(ii)) 17.02 996762
(e) 2.89 149352
Sub-Total (B) 31.28 1657230
3
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 31.33 1660430
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4120010 | 68.67 5780440
Total 100 4120010 | 68.67 5780440
(A+B+C) :
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

1. The Promoter Group as defined under Section 2(1)(zb) of Securities and Exchange Board of India
(Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009 : (1) Shriram Ownership Trust, (2)
Shriram Capital Limited, (3) *Shriram Wealth Limited, (4) Shriram Insight Share Brokers Limited, (5)
Shriram Fortune Solutions Limited, (6) Shriram Financial Products Solutions (Chennai) Private Limited,
(7) Insight Commodities and Futures Private Limited, (8) Shriram Financial Ventures (Chennai) Private
Limited (9) Shriram Seva Sankalp Foundation (10) Shrilekha Business Consultancy Private Limited (11)
Sea Funds Management India Private Limited (12) Way2Wealth Insurance Brokers Private Limited (13)
Way2Wealth Securities Private Limited (14) Way2Wealth Brokers Private Limited (15) Way2Wealth
Commodities Private Limited 2. The Persons Acting in Concert (PAC), as defined in the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (SAST
Regulations, 2011) for the purpose of Regulation 10 of SAST Regulations, 2011 : (i) Shriram Transport
Finance Company Limited, (ii) Shriram Life Insurance Company Limited, (iii) Shriram General
Insurance Company Limited, (iv) Shriram Overseas Investments Private Limited, (v) Shriram City
Union Finance Limited, (vi) Shriram Housing Finance Limited, (vii) Shriram Value Services Limited
(viii) Novac Technology Solutions Private Limited (ix) Novac Digital Services Private Limited (x)
**Shriram LI Holdings Private Limited (xi) ***Shriram GI Holdings Private Limited, (xii) Shriram
Investment Holdings Limited (xiii) Shriram Mutual Fund, (xiv) Mr. S. Krishnamurthy (Trustee of
Shriram Mutual Fund), (xv) Dr. Qudsia Gandhi (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xvi) Mr. Mani
Sridhar (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xvii) Mr. R Thiagarajan (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund),
3. All the entities mentioned in Note No. 1 and Note No. 2 are PACs for not less than three years (except
the entity at Sr. No. 11,12,13,14 and 15 at note no 1 and (x), (xi), (xii) and (xvii) at note no 2 which are
PAC:s for less than 3 years). 4. None of the above-mentioned entities in Note No.1 and 2 hold any equity
shares in the Company. *Name changed from Shriram Wealth Advisors Limited to Shriram Wealth
Limited, **Name changed from Snottor Technology Services Private Limited to Shriram LI Holdings
Private Limited w.e.f. November 2021, ***Name changed from Oner Infotech Services Private Limited
to Shriram GI Holdings Private Limited w.e.f. October 2021
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAGCS4497N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4120010

4120010

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4120010

4120010

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

68.67

68.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4120010

4120010

Class eg:y

Total

4120010

4120010

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

68.67

68.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

68.67
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68.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

4120010

4120010

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4120010

4120010

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADARSH
NAROTTAM
NAYYAR

VISHAL
DEEPAK
ANAND

HITESH
RAMII
JAVERI

DAWOOD MOHAMMED
HUSAIN MITHAIWALA

MANI N

Click
here to
20
back

PAN (II)

AAHPN5396H

ADLPAS8554B

AABPJ4691H

AKEPM5307Q

ABNFS8467R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

241254

223685

209332

100384

89284

863939

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

241254

223685

209332

100384

89284

863939

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.49

14.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas:

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

241254

223685

209332

100384

89284

863939

Class eg:y

Total

241254

223685

209332

100384

89284

863939

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.02

3.73

3.49

1.67

1.49

14.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

4.02
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of'total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

241254

223685

209332

100384

89284

863939

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

33

15

75

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64458

46318

31652

2477

28447

173352

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

64458

46318

31652

2477

28447

173352

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.07

0.77

0.53

0.47

2.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

64458

46318

31652

2477

28447

173352

Class eg:y

Total

64458

46318

31652

2477

28447

173352

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.77

0.53

0.47

2.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.53
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0.04

0.47

2.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40458

46318

31652

2477

28447

149352

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of
: creation /
Sr. Passport Nationality Passport Nationality Whether by virtue of acquisition
: No. in . No. in . ; of
No. case of N (Appllcable case of N (Appllcable R}gh}s on ., | Exercise significant
Name PAN a Nationality |in case of |Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of b g ficial
ivi eneficial
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or |of significant | -
& is selected) & is selected) any other | control |- Interest
tional national AR influence
na distribution
SHRIRAM SHRIRAM
I |CAPTIAL |AABCS2726B India ggf/ﬁ,fNY AAGCS4497N India 68.67 [0 Yes | Yes 08-02-2019
LIMITED LIMITED
Total: | 68.67 |0 0
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