General information abou	t company
Scrip code	531359
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE777G01012
Name of the company	SHRIRAM ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes							

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	4120010			4120010	68.67	4120010		4120010	68.67
(B)	Public	1375	1879990			1879990	31.33	1879990		1879990	31.33
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1376	6000000			6000000	100	6000000		6000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of speci	fied secu	rities				
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ties and percentage of diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				68.67	4120010	100			4120010	
(B)	Public				31.33					1660430	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100	4120010	68.67			5780440	

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	4120010			4120010	68.67	4120010		4120010	68.67
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	4120010			4120010	68.67	4120010		4120010	68.67
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	4120010			4120010	68.67	4120010		4120010	68.67
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	pattern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	3200			3200	0.05	3200		3200	0.05
Sub-Total (B) (2)		1	3200			3200	0.05	3200		3200	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1289	682176			682176	11.37	682176		682176	11.37
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	1021262			1021262	17.02	1021262		1021262	17.02
(e)	Any Other (specify)	75	173352			173352	2.89	173352		173352	2.89
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1374	1876790			1876790	31.28	1876790		1876790	31.28
Total Public Shareholding		1375	1879990			1879990	31.33	1879990		1879990	31.33

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)										
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding p	oattern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		1376	6000000			6000000	100	6000000	6000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1376	6000000			6000000	100	6000000	6000000	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and Promo	oter Grou	ıp	l .	
(1)	Indian								
(d)				68.67	4120010	100			4120010
Sub-Total (A)(1)				68.67	4120010	100			4120010
(2)	Foreign			•		ı		l.	l.
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				68.67	4120010	100			4120010
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareholder				
(1)	Institutions								
(2)				0.05					3200
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.05					3200
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				11.37					511116
(a(ii))				17.02					996762
(e)				2.89					149352
Sub-Total (B) (3)				31.28					1657230
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				31.33					1660430
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public	share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4120010	68.67			5780440
Total (A+B+C)				100	4120010	68.67			5780440

Text Block

1. The Promoter Group as defined under Section 2(1)(zb) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2009 : (1) Shriram Ownership Trust, (2) Shriram Capital Limited, (3) *Shriram Wealth Limited, (4) Shriram Insight Share Brokers Limited, (5) Shriram Fortune Solutions Limited, (6) Shriram Financial Products Solutions (Chennai) Private Limited, (7) Insight Commodities and Futures Private Limited, (8) Shriram Financial Ventures (Chennai) Private Limited (9) Shriram Seva Sankalp Foundation (10) Shrilekha Business Consultancy Private Limited (11) Sea Funds Management India Private Limited (12) Way2Wealth Insurance Brokers Private Limited (13) Way2Wealth Securities Private Limited (14) Way2Wealth Brokers Private Limited (15) Way2Wealth Commodities Private Limited 2. The Persons Acting in Concert (PAC), as defined in the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (SAST Regulations, 2011) for the purpose of Regulation 10 of SAST Regulations, 2011: (i) Shriram Transport Finance Company Limited, (ii) Shriram Life Insurance Company Limited, (iii) Shriram General Insurance Company Limited, (iv) Shriram Overseas Investments Private Limited, (v) Shriram City Union Finance Limited, (vi) Shriram Housing Finance Limited, (vii) Shriram Value Services Limited (viii) Novac Technology Solutions Private Limited (ix) Novac Digital Services Private Limited (x) **Shriram LI Holdings Private Limited (xi) ***Shriram GI Holdings Private Limited, (xii) Shriram Investment Holdings Limited (xiii) Shriram Mutual Fund, (xiv) Mr. S. Krishnamurthy (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xv) Dr. Qudsia Gandhi (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xvi) Mr. Mani Sridhar (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), (xvii) Mr. R Thiagarajan (Trustee of Shriram Mutual Fund), 3. All the entities mentioned in Note No. 1 and Note No. 2 are PACs for not less than three years (except the entity at Sr. No. 11,12,13,14 and 15 at note no 1 and (x), (xi), (xii) and (xvii) at note no 2 which are PACs for less than 3 years). 4. None of the above-mentioned entities in Note No.1 and 2 hold any equity shares in the Company, *Name changed from Shriram Wealth Advisors Limited to Shriram Wealth Limited, **Name changed from Snottor Technology Services Private Limited to Shriram LI Holdings Private Limited w.e.f. November 2021, ***Name changed from Oner Infotech Services Private Limited to Shriram GI Holdings Private Limited w.e.f. October 2021

Textual Information()

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAGCS4497N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4120010	4120010
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4120010	4120010
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.67	68.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	4120010	4120010
Class eg:y		
Total	4120010	4120010
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	68.67	68.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	68.67	68.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	4120010	4120010
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4120010	4120010
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individ	ual shareholders	holding nomi	nal share capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADARSH NAROTTAM NAYYAR	VISHAL DEEPAK ANAND	HITESH RAMJI JAVERI	DAWOOD MOHAMMED HUSAIN MITHAIWALA	MANI N	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPN5396H	ADLPA8554B	AABPJ4691H	AKEPM5307Q	ABNFS8467R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	241254	223685	209332	100384	89284	863939
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	241254	223685	209332	100384	89284	863939
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.02	3.73	3.49	1.67	1.49	14.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		•	
Class eg: X	241254	223685	209332	100384	89284	863939
Class eg:y						
Total	241254	223685	209332	100384	89284	863939
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.02	3.73	3.49	1.67	1.49	14.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	4.02	3.73	3.49	1.67	1.49	14.4

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	241254	223685	209332	100384	89284	863939
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			1 02			
			Any Other ((specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	17	33	15	6	4	75
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	64458	46318	31652	2477	28447	173352
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	64458	46318	31652	2477	28447	173352
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	0.77	0.53	0.04	0.47	2.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of secu	irities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	64458	46318	31652	2477	28447	173352
Class eg:y						
Total	64458	46318	31652	2477	28447	173352
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	0.77	0.53	0.04	0.47	2.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	0.77	0.53	0.04	0.47	2.88			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40458	46318	31652	2477	28447	149352			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

significant beneficial owners																
Sr. No.	Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of			
			Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)		PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of	Whether by virtue of:				creation / acquisition	
	Name	PAN		Nationality							Charas	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	. c	Exercise of significant influence	of significant
1	SHRIRAM CAPTIAL LIMITED	AABCS2726B		India		SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	AAGCS4497N		India		68.67	0		Yes	Yes	08-02-2019
	Total								68.67	0	0					